## 2023

## Assemblyman Conrad's Women of Distinction Awards

**"Western New York** is home to countless remarkable women who've made our community a better place to live. This **Women's History Month**, I'd like you to join me in honoring these amazing women by highlighting their accomplishments and efforts to keep our community thriving.**"** 

## -Assemblyman Bill Conrad

34 Peuquet Parkway Tonawanda, NY 14150 PRSRT STD. U.S. Postage PAID Albany, NY Permit No. 75



Assemblyman Conrad: Honor a woman you know for my 2023 Women of Distinction Awards

**Assemblyman Bill Conrad** is seeking nominations for his **2023 Women of Distinction Awards** to honor and recognize local women who have gone above and beyond to support and improve our community.

Nominations for the 2023 Women of Distinction Awards must be submitted by **March 31.** Nominees must live in the 140th Assembly District, which includes the city of Tonawanda, the town of Tonawanda, and parts of the city of North Tonawanda and the city of Buffalo.

Please visit **nyassembly.gov/Conrad** to nominate a woman that has made a difference in your life or the lives of others.

Questions? Concerns? My office is here to help! Assemblyman Bill Conrad • 34 Peuquet Parkway Tonawanda, NY 14150 • 716-873-2540 • ConradW@nyassembly.gov